LT4356-3
1
43563f
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
Surge Stopper with
Fault Latchoff
The LT®4356-3 surge stopper protects loads from high

PIN CONFIGURATION
(Notes 1 and 2)
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT4356CDE-3#PBF LT4356CDE-3#TRPBF 43563 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT4356IDE-3#PBF LT4356IDE-3#TRPBF 43563 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT4356CMS-3#PBF LT4356CMS-3#TRPBF LTFFK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT4356IMS-3#PBF LT4356IMS-3#TRPBF LTFFK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT4356CS-3#PBF LT4356CS-3#TRPBF LT4356S-3 16-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT4356IS-3#PBF LT4356IS-3#TRPBF LT4356S-3 16-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT4356CDE-3 LT4356CDE-3#TR 43563 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT4356IDE-3 LT4356IDE-3#TR 43563 12-Lead (4mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT4356CMS-3 LT4356CMS-3#TR LTFFK 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C